�.-W£8ST£R
'COMBUSTION
A Selas Heat Technology Company
SPECIFICATION DATA
MODEL HDRV FORCED DRAFT BURNERS
FUELS BURNED AND CONTROL SYSTEMS
• Natural, Propane, Digester or Mixed Gas
40300 MBH Maximum Input

l 8"-j LEAST 8 INCHES ABOVE THE WORKING FLOOR LEVEL.
REMOTE CONTROL CABINET REMOTE OIL PUMP AIR COMPRESSOR
BURNER MODEL NUMBERING
HD 7 C 100
Tl I
xxxxxx
I
BASIC HOUSING FUEL BLOWER MOTOR PRIMARY FLAME
MODEL SIZE
R= 5
Optional 7
Register 9
V=
Optional
Venturi
Throat
TYPE
G=Gas
O=Oil
C = Gas/Oil
STD. MOTOR HP
50 = 5
75=7½
100 = 10
150 = 15
200 = 20
250 = 25
300 = 30
400 = 40
500 = 50
600 = 60
MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS
DIMENSIONS - INCHES
Model
Head Burner Dim.
0.0. Flange O.D. @
HD5 13% 20 13¼
15% 22 15¼
HD7 15'k 22 15¼
17% 24 17¼
HD9 19% 27 19¼
21% 29 21¼
SAFETY CONTROL
As Required
or Specified
Dim. Dim.
® ©
21 27
23 27
23 30
25 30
28 33
30 33
NOTE: Refractory Mounting Plate Is Required.
See Catalog Sheet GEN-D-SA
For Additional Details.
M .40
MODULATING GAS SYSTEM
GAS SYSTEM PIPE SIZE
M M= .20 = 2"
I Modulating .25 =2½"
C
R .30 = 3"
0 .30L = 31..:'
M .30H = 3H"
0 .40H = 4H"
D
u .60 = 6"
L
A
0
MAJOR ASSEMBLIES
GAS MANIFOLD